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FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS. OBLIGATIONS. DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 00B 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.s. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foteign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Speclal Accounl-Locelty FundedlDomestlc Grunts F und. end M-Specul Account-Foreign AssisteiPForeign Grents Fund)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Umt 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

DWxirsement* BalancesObUgafions

Unpaid ObBgaOonB 
(1l-?0)-(23*24)

Arflustments
(Reductions,

Modmcabons/
Augmentations)

Adjustments 
(Transfer TofFrom, 

Modincabom.' 
Augmentations)

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

4tti Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

1st Quarter 
Endtog 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
E/Kftng 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Unreteasod
Appropriation*

Unobligated
AOotmcmts

UACS CODEParticular* Adjusted
Allotments

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Authorized
Appropriations

TotalTotalTransfer To Transfer From
•dol Yrt Our Md

12 ze-<i6»i7*ia*ie)

25,985,070.5
22-t 10-15)21=(S-10)

19.697,001 0
dcxi
g 00 I dioai .ou , J 

i»;udr,ooi,t5

1715-H6.H7FS.9!

0 00 51 191,859 00 7,591,095 07 38,090,976 49
0.00 : 51,191,859 00 7,591,095.07 38,090.976 49
000 51,191,85900 7.591.09507 38.090.976.49
0 00 51.191,859 00 7.591.095 07 38.090.976.49

31,351 32 
31,351 32 
50,337.66
50.337.66
50.337.66 
4,994.45 
4,994 45 
4,994.45

!5-(U*12*17*W)

0.00 45,682,071.56 7,591,095.07 18,393,975 45
t I__ _ l

51 131.859 00 51,191,859.00
51.191 85500 51191,85900
51.191.859.00 51 191.85900

51.191,859 00 
31,351 32 
31,351 32 
50,337 66 
50,337.66 
50,337.66

4.994 45
4.994 45 
4,994.45

J

0.00000 0.00 5,509,787.44 
0 00 5 509,787.44

0.000.000.00 51,191,859 00
0 00 51.151.859 00
000 51 191859 00
0 00 51.191.859.00 
0 00 31.351.32
0.00 31.351.32

50.337 66
0 00 50.337 66

50.337 66
4.99445
4.99445 
4,99445

000 0.00SUMMARY 
I CONTINUING 
I Agency Specific Budget 
Maintenance and Other Operating 
Traveling Expenses 
Traveling Expenses - Local 
Training and Scholarship 
Training Expenses 
Training Expenses 
Supplies and Materials Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Semi-Expendable Machinery and 

, Equipment
Information and Communications 
Technology
Semi-Expendable Furniture. 
Fixtures and Books 
Furniture and Fixtures 
Professional Services 
Other Professional Services 
General Services 
Security Services 
Other General Services 
Other General Services 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Repairs and Maintenance -
Transportation _______
Motor Vehicles
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and 
Other Fees
Taxes. Duties and Licenses 
Taxes. Duties and Licenses

2
0 00 25,985.070.5 
0 00 25,985,070.5 
0.00 25.985.070 5

0.00 0.00 45,682,07156 7.591095 07 18.393.97545 
0 00 45,682,07156 7.591,095 07 18.393.975 45
0 00 45,682,07156 7.591.095 07 18.393,97545

0.000 000 00
0 00 5,509,787 44 
0.00 5.509.787 44 
0 00 31.351 32
0 00 3 1 351 32
0 00 50,337 66
0 00 50,337 66

"b.oor 50,337 66 
0.001 4,994 45

4,994 45 
4,99445

000 0.000.00000
000 0000.000.000 00 51.191.859.00,

0.00 31.351 32
_ O-OOf___ 31351.32

50.337 56
0.00 50.337 66

50.337 66 
4.994.45;

0 00 0000.000 00 0.00 0000.00 0 00 0.00 a oo 0.00 0000 000.005020100000
5020101000
5020200000
5020201000
5020201002
5020300000
5020301000
5020301002

0.000.000.00 0 00 oooooc 000 000ooo 0.00 ooo 0,000.000,00
ooo0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo oooooo ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 oooooo 0.000.00

0.00ooo ooo ooo0.00 0.00ooo ooo ooo ooo0.00 ooooooooo
0.00 0.00 0.00

ooo
0.00

0.00 0.00 a.ooooo 0.00 oooooo0.00 oooooo 0.00 0.00 ooo
ooo ooo0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00ooo ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00ooo 0.00

ooo aooIf ooo0.00 a oo ooo
ooo

0 000.00 ooo ooo 0.00ooo oooooo ooo4.994 45 
4.994 45 ooooooooo oooooo. oooooo 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo ooo 0,000.00 0,00

ooo ooo0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 oooooo ooo5020321000

ooo a.ooooo0.00 ooo ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 ooo ooo oooooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.005020321003 ooo-H—
ooo ooo 0.00 4 0.00ooo ooo oooooo ooo 0.00ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo0.00 ooo ooo ooo 0.00ooo5020322000

aoo0.000.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00ooo 0.00
ooo
0.00

0.00ooo 0.00 ooo oooooo ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo
0.00
ooo

ooo5020322001 
5021100000 
5021195000 
5021200000 
5021203000 
5021299000 
5021299099 
5021300000

ooo

iffooo 
0.00

n™ 11'207'03nm n^ 4'°88'3^S000 0 00 0.00 ooo
0 00 11207,037 6 
0 00 11,207,037.6

aoo11664 
116 64

ooo ooo 0.000ofooo ooo ooo ooo116 64 
116.64 

0 00 34.992 418 94
0.00 3,816.143.52
0.00 31176.27542
000 31.17627542
0.00|

ooo
°°of
0,00 34.992418 94 3.126.024 77 27,778,013.89
0.00 3.816.143.52 0.00 3,816.143.52
0 00 31176.27542 3.126.024 77 23.961870.37
0.00 31176,275 42 3.126.024 77 23.961.870 37

118.01

000 000116 64 
116 64

000ooo 116 64 
116 64 aoooooooo

0.00 34.992,418.94 34,992,418 94
000 3.81614352 3816,14352
0 00 31 176 27542 31,176,27542
0.00 31.176.27542 31 176,27542

118 01

OOO
O.U3I .OUTVU

0.00 000 ooo 0.000.00ooo ooo
0.000.00 aoo

lourS

0 00 30,904,038 66 3.126,024 77 8.081012,85
0.00 3,816,143.52
0.00 . 27,087.895.14 3.126,024.77
000 27,087,89514 3,126,024.77 8.081012.85

0.00
0 000.00 0.00 _____ 0:M

8.081,012 85
000

0.00 0.00ooo
0 00 4.088.380 28 

118 01

118.01

0 00 aooooo
ooo

ooo
ooo aoooooooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo11801 0.00 ooo0.00 ooo0.00118.01

aooD00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 118.01 
118 01

0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 118,01

11801

0.00 118.01 0.005021306000 118.01 
11801 

26,110.16

660 34 
0 00 660.34

ooo moil______ 000]
0 00 26,110.16

s
ooo 0.00ooo ooo 0,00ooo 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 ooo 0.000.00 11801 oooooo5021306001

0.00aooooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00ooo ooo 0.0026,11016

660 34 
660 34

000 0.00 00026,110.16m ooo 26,11016

660 34 
660 34

OOOOOO5021500000
aoo0 00OOO 0.00oooooo ooo 0.00 oooooo ooo 0.00 zooo ooo ooo0.005021501000

5021501001 0 00ooo 0.00ooo aooooo ooo ooo oooooo ooo oooooo 0.00ooo
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Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating UnK 
Oryant/allon Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor end Employment (DOLE)

. Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 

. 16 008 0300013 
: 01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e-g. UACS Fund Cluster: Di-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 0J-Speci«l Account-Locelly Funded/Oomesllc Grunts Fund, end OS-Special Account-Foreign Assisted^oreign Grants Fundi 
Appropriations

Adjustments 
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/

0 00 16,099 82
9,350.00

0 00 16.086,411.82 16.086,411 82 
0.00 67,477 21 67,477.21
0.00 1.580.256.00 1,580,256 00
0 00 14,438.678 61 14,438,678.61
0 00 14.438.678 61 14,438,678.61
0.00 51,191,859.00 51,191,859.00

Certified C

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

BaJancoiDisbursementsObligationsAllotments

Unpaid Obtlgattonc 
(16-20)»(23*24)srr

Modifications/ 
Augmentation*)

‘ ii m 
«,sffi

1,580,256.00 
0.00 14.438,678 61
0.00 14.438.678.61
0.00 51,191,859.00

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1 st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31March 31

0 00 0.00 16,099 82 0.00

li li 1,S6!,B50.i
0 00 14,438,678.61 4,465,070 30 8,750.112 60 0.00
0 00 14,438,678 61 4.465,070.30 8.750,112 60 0 00

0.00 0.00 51.191,859.00 7,591,095.07 38,090.976.49 0.00

Recommending Approval By:

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

Unre/cased Unobftgatrd
AJlotmonto

Particulars UACS CODE Adjusted
Allotments

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Total TotalTransfer To Transfer From
NMYrtOu.**)

21

0.00 16,099 82 
0.00 9,350.00
0 00 1,308,378 92 
000 67,477.21
0 00 17.406 00

iilii

13 20-(«*17*ia*1») 21 “(5-10,171S»(11.12*13*14)

000 0 005021M2000
5021503000

16.099 82 
9,350 00

0.00 0 00000
000

000
___ 000

0 00 14,778,032 90 4.465,070.30 1 0,312,962.60
000

0 00 1,562,850 00 0 00 1.562,850 00
0 00 13,215,182.90 4,465,070 30 8.750.112 60
000 13,215,18290 4.465,070.30 8,750.11260
0.00 45,682.071.56 7,591,095.07 18,393,975.45

0.00 0.000 000.00 0.00Fidelity Bond Premiums 
Insurance Expenses 
Other Maintenance and Operating 5029900000 
Advertising Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Rent/Lease Expenses 
Rents - Building and Structures 502S905001 
GRAND TOTAL

000
0.00 14,778,0329 
0 00 0 00 
0 00 1,562,850 00 
0 00 13,215,1829 
0.00 13,215.182 9 
0.00 25,985,070.5

0.000.00 000000 0.000 00 0 00 0 000.00
000 000 0000000 00

0 000.00 0.00000 0 00 0000.00 0 00I5029901000
5029903000
5029905000

0 00000 0000.000.00 °°°
0.00

0.00 0 00
0.00 ,v2.°20.00
0.00

Approved By:Get iCj :t:
lorna(o^!agdaraog

Supervising Administrative Officer 
Dat July 20, 2023 09:04 AM

L. LOUIS P.y 
Regional Director 
Dat July 20, 2023 09:05 AM

iNIELA CRUZ 
Adninistrdtj/rfbfficer V 
Day July 19, 2023 11:20 AM

MA> HENYUZA L.
Accountant III 
Date: July 19. 2023 11:20 AM
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